Swaledale Marathon 2022 - Results

Pos Ent No
1 400
2 450
3 260
4 177
5 519
6 213
7 119
8 401
9 145

10 403
11 62
12 123
13 432
14 509
15 124
16 378
17 309
18 226
19 88
20 550
21 262
22 522
23 22
24 488
25 63
26 149
27 494
28 32
29 361
30 35
31 104
32 3
33 10
34 173
35 1
36 447
37 525
38 320
39 95
40 116
41 301
42 204
43 51
44 19
45 140
46 349
47 134
48 153
49 368
50 372
51 498
52 76
53 354
54 55
55 369
56 270
57 266
58 220
59 427
60 541

Time Name

03:03 Jamie Rutherford
03:06 Jake Stephenson
03:15 Andrew Kirkup
03:19 Craig Gath
03:19 Graeme Watt
03:24 Matthew Hayes
03:25 Tom Dawson
03:25 Simon Rutherford
03:27 Neal Edmondson
03:27 Simon Rycroft
03:28 Tom Carruthers
03:30 Steven Devlin
03:31 Stuart Smith
03:32 Daniel Walters
03:38 Andrew Deyes
03:43 Peter Renvoize
03:44 Simon Jones
03:44 Kristopher Hopkins
03:45 Laurence Corbett
03:45 Jess Young
03:46 Matthew Kirtley
03:47 Ben West

03:48 Elliot Bareham
03:48 Gary Thwaites
03:48 Alex Carswell
03:50 Paul Ellis

03:50 Matthew Tune
03:51 Ross Bell

03:51 Reynald Pouchin
03:51 Elaine Bisson
03:52 Ryan Croft

03:52 Ben Ainsley Gill
03:52 Darren Armstrong
03:52 Samuel Fuller
03:54 Josh Abrook
03:54 Susie Stephen
03:54 Josh Westwood
03:54 Keith Morgan
03:56 Hector Cowie
03:58 Lee Davies
03:58 Paul McGough
03:58 Joseph Hartley
03:59 Lorenzo Brunero
03:59 George Baker
04:02 John Dunne
04:03 Derek Parrington
04:03 Simon Donoghue
04:04 Paul Simpson
04:05 Martin Randall
04:07 Ed Rawlings
04:08 Simon Tyrrell
04:08 Rosie Clarke
04:08 Daniel Peet
04:09 Matthew Burton
04:09 Matthew Randall
04:10 Michael Leadbetter
04:10 Alan Kyle

04:10 Simon Hewitt
04:12 Jonathan Gray
04:12 Ed Woollard

Class

M50
M50
M50

EETLEEEEE ™

Club
Totley
R'mond & Zet
Lonely Goat
Easingwold
Elvet
East Hull
East Hull

Horsforth
Pickering

Swaledale R
Pocklington

East Hull

Pickering
East Hull
R'mond & Zet
Swaledale R
Shenley
Totley

Sedgefield

R'mond & Zet
East Hull
Swaledale OC
Clapham
Elvet

Hartlepool BR

NYMAC

Swaledale R
Ashbourne

NYMAC

Swaledale R
Easingwold
R'mond & Zet
Swaledale R
N Norfolk
Pickering
Clapham

Bedale
Goodgym
Ripon
Swaledale R
R'mond & Zet
Goodgym

Pos Ent No
61 332
62 166
63 510
64 390
65 366
66 184
67 215
68 303
69 391
70 203
71 195
72 377
73 548
74 440
75 64
76 94
77 469
78 243
79 524
80 413
81 36
82 444
83 362
84 435
85 72
86 370
87 502
88 506
89 253
90 425
91 120
92 436
93 238
94 482
95 111
9% 193
97 133
98 544
99 304

100 3%
101 155
102 348
103 244
104 57
105 408
106 468
107 233
108 363
109 285
110 232
111 292
112 487
113 77
114 545
115 433
116 334
117 20
118 4
119 477
120 239

Time Name

04:13 John Firby
04:13 Dez Fielden
04:13 Benjamin Walton
04:13 Rachel Ross Russell
04:16 James Pullen
04:17 James Goldsbrough
04:17 Andrew Henderson
04:17 Tom McLaren
04:18 Adam Round
04:18 Hannah Hardy
04:18 Anthony Groves
04:18 John Renvoize
04:21 Mathew Yates
04:22 Mark Sowerby
04:22 James Carver
04:22 Trevor Cousins
04:24 Jake Tanner
04:24 Sam Johnson
04:25 Jon West

04:25 Chris Schollick
04:26 John Bisson
04:26 Lucy Stamford
04:26 Susie Power
04:26 Tracy Snowdon
04:27 Wai Cheung
04:27 Ray Raper
04:28 Carl Vincent
04:29 Alex Wall

04:30 Roslyn Kelsey
04:30 Kate Simpson
04:31 Al Deavin

04:31 Chris Soley
04:31 Richard Hind
04:32 Gary Thoms
04:33 Michal Czekajlo
04:33 Nick Griffin
04:34 Glen Donald
04:35 Paul Wray
04:35 Damien Mead
04:35 lan Rowan
04:35 Andrew Fahey
04:35 Jon Parker
04:36 Charlotte Jones
04:36 Dan Cairns
04:36 Angus Sanderson
04:36 Robert Tanfield
04:37 Tracy Hunter
04:37 Stu Priestley
04:39 Dennis Potton
04:39 Abbie Hull

04:40 Zoe Mason
04:41 Sue Thurlbeck
04:41 Val Clarke
04:42 Sophie Wray
04:42 Yvonne Smith
04:42 Paul Nippress
04:42 Michael Ball
04:43 Jessica Ainsley Gill
04:43 Edward Taylor-James
04:43 David James

Class

M50
M60

M50

<=

M50

F40

M50

F40

F40
F40
F40
F60

M60
M50
F
M
M

Club
Aycliffe
Aycliffe

R'mond & Zet

Durham F R
Worksop

Swaledale R

Swaledale R
Durham F R
Windle
Elvet
Beverley
Headington

Ripon
Swaledale OC
Totley
Durham F R

R'mond & Zet
Worksop
NYMAC
York Acorn
York Knaves

East Hull

NYMAC
Worksop
Orchard Eagles
NYMAC

Swaledale R

Swift-Tees
Quakers
Swaledale R
Swaledale R
Darlington

East Hull

Pos Ent No
121 212
122 151
123 75
124 515
125 470
126 26
127 218
128 85
129 520
130 388
131 467
132 41
133 288
134 476
135 546
136 350
137 406
138 407
139 405
140 402
141 128
142 144
143 197
144 265
145 23
146 290
147 98
148 340
149 445
150 499
151 513
152 271
153 216
154 279
155 423
156 186
157 528
158 15
159 254
160 60
161 443
162 117
163 69
164 181
165 411
166 223
167 302
168 312
169 543
170 398
171 27
172 331
173 329
174 507
175 80
176 28
177 439
178 472
179 529
180 293

Time Name

04:43 Alison Hayes
04:43 Arthur Evans
04:44 Calum Clark
04:44 Kevin Watler
04:44 Russell Tattershall
04:45 John Bates

04:45 Matthew Heron
04:46 Nigel Copland
04:47 Andrew Webster
04:47 Mark Ross

04:48 Matthew Tam
04:48 Paul Booth

04:49 Paul Marriott
04:49 Tony Taylor

04:49 Anna Wright
04:49 Ben Craven

04:49 Carmel Salvidge
04:50 Laura Sears
04:50 Jean-Charles Sabran
04:50 Debbie Rycroft
04:51 Rob Dillon

04:51 Will Dyson

04:51 William Grundy
04:55 Martyn Knox
04:55 Thomas Barningham
04:56 Robert Marsden

04:56 Bethan Cracknell Daniels

04:56 Lucy Obrien
04:57 James Staveley
04:57 Fay Uphill

04:57 Rosie Warnett
04:57 Claire Lee

04:57 Fiona Henderson
04:58 Faye Louise Parker
04:58 Alastairp Simpson
04:58 Lucy Goundry
04:58 Debs White
04:59 Jon Ayres

04:59 Mike Kenyon
04:59 Raymond Carmichael
04:59 Gordon Stainsby
05:00 Martha Davies
05:01 Emily Chaplais
05:01 Grace Gilpin
05:01 Karen Saward
05:01 Thomas Hollingworth
05:01 Toni Mchugh
05:01 Mark Milner
05:02 Jonny Wray
05:03 Lizzie Rumble
05:06 Chloe Batson
05:07 Katie Nicholson
05:07 Helen Nicholson
05:08 Jacob Wall

05:08 Steve Clough
05:09 Mark Beck

05:09 Helen Southgate
05:09 Kevin Taylor
05:09 Katie Whitehead
05:09 Tracey Gill

Class

F40
M
M
M
M50
M
M
M
M50
M
M
M
M60

M50
M50

F40

M60

M60

F40

Club
East Hull

Cheviot
Caistor
Swaledale OC
Aycliffe
Swaledale OC
Ripon

Swaledale R

Swaledale R

Clapham

Clapham

Clapham
Pickering

Aycliffe

Worksop

Sedgefield
Sedgefield
Sedgefield

NYMAC

R'mond & Zet

Durham H
Sedgefield

Swaledale R
Swaledale OC

Darlington

Crook
Swaledale R
Swaledale R
Totley
Norham

Ryston

Swaledale R

Pos Ent No
181 61
182 380
183 188
184 81
185 319
186 501
187 430
188 313
189 249
190 342
191 210
192 214
193 113
194 256
195 34
196 431
197 5
198 514
199 221
200 452
201 99
202 533
203 56
204 295
205 93
206 237
207 156
208 389
209 441
210 68
211 130
212 103
213 129
214 333
215 296
216 272
217 53
218 480
219 429
220 449
221 83
222 518
223 335
224 190
225 276
226 352
227 299
228 460
229 222
230 255
231 356
232 395
233 357
234 241
235 65
236 86
237 79
238 351
239 141
240 263

Time Name

05:10 David Carruthers
05:11 Rachael Ridley
05:11 David Graham
05:11 Jim Coldwell
05:12 James Morgan
05:13 Stuart Veitch
05:13 Kenton Smith
05:14 Ben Miners

05:14 Michael Keating
05:14 Rebecca Oldfield
05:15 Will Haxton
05:15 Gerry Hehir
05:15 Robert Dashwood
05:15 lain Kerr

05:15 Charley Beresford
05:16 Mark Smith

05:16 Colin Anderson
05:16 Alex Watkins
05:18 Dave Hodgson
05:18 Claire Stewart
05:19 Sarah Cracknell
05:19 Graham Wilkinson
05:19 David Butt

05:19 Anthony Mcgann
05:20 Sharon Cousins
05:20 Chris I'Anson
05:21 Anne Fairbank
05:22 Duncan Ross Russell
05:22 Elizabeth Sowter
05:22 Shaun Chadwick
05:22 Michelle Dixon
05:22 Susan Cranswick
05:22 Jason Dixon
05:23 Simon Nicholson
05:23 Suzanne McGann
05:24 Charlotte Lewis
05:24 Paul Bucknall
05:26 Deborah Thompson
05:27 Susan Slack
05:28 David Stephenson
05:28 Hilary Conway
05:28 Robin Watson
05:28 Dougie Nisbet
05:32 Rob Grant

05:34 Stephen Lock
05:34 Eddie Peat

05:35 Phil Mcgill

05:37 Jan Suddaby
05:37 Neil Hopkins
05:37 Amy Kerr

05:38 Rebecca Pickles
05:38 lan Rudge

05:38 Lorna Garrity
05:39 Glynn Jennison
05:39 Sandra Cass
05:39 Anthony Corbett
05:39 Stuart Clarkson
05:39 Liz Peacock
05:39 Jon Dyke

05:40 Lucy Knight

Class
M60
F

M

M
M50
M50
M50

F40

M60

F40

E

M50
F40
F60
M60
M60

F40
M60

M50
F60

F40
F40

F40
F40

F40
F60
M60
F40

M50

M60

F40
M50
F40
F40
M50
F40

F40
M50

F40
M50

Club
Swaledale R

Swaledale R
Worksop

NE Marathon

Geordie C
Crook
Swaledale R
Swaledale R

Swaledale R

Swaledale OC

Swaledale R

East Hull
East Hull

Ripon
Swaledale OC

Swaledale R
Worksop
Aycliffe
Aycliffe
Aycliffe

Overton
Fitmums
Bedale
Pickering
Pickering
True Spirit

Durham F R

Vegan R
Durham F R
Swaledale R
East Hull

Swaledale R
Swaledale R
Shildon
Swaledale R
East Hull
Quakers
Quakers
Swaledale R

Goodgym



Pos Ent No

241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303

180
136
110

48

45

12
219

82

44
269
325
326
281
420
367
497
268
475

107

410

159
179
194
542
217
311
461
282
284
118
314
500

91
187
338
489
419
289
453
416

21
157
358

421
277
404
455
346
122
121

Time Name

05:40 Pete Gillson
05:40 Andrew Down
05:41 Paul Cutting
05:42 Mary Brown
05:42 John Brierley
05:42 Louise Atkinson
05:42 Malcolm Hewitson
05:42 Lotti Collier
05:43 Danielle Brady
05:43 Camilla Lauren-Maatta
05:43 Felicity Muir
05:43 Michael Muir
05:45 Andrew Lumley
05:45 John Shephard
05:45 Heather Raistrick
05:45 Shirley Tyrrell
05:46 Margaret Land
05:46 Sarah Taylor
05:47 Richard Brown
05:47 Mark Osborne
05:48 Theresa Rugman-Jones
05:48 Tim Blenkin
05:49 Tim Joynson
05:49 Han Lu

05:49 Celia Crouch
05:50 Alice Causer
05:50 Lucy Cowton
05:50 Ruth Laidler
05:50 Glynis Johnson
05:50 Sarah Sanderson
05:51 Lottie Holmes
05:51 Samuel Fairburn
05:52 Doug Luettke
05:53 Andrew Giriffiths
05:53 Paul Wragg
05:53 Jane Henderson
05:54 Stephen Mills
05:54 Viki Sutton

05:56 Isabel Lundberg
05:56 Paul Lundberg
05:56 Martin Davies
05:57 Steve Minns
05:57 Adam Veitch
05:59 Stephen Corner
05:59 Chris Gowland
06:01 Alex O'Reilly
06:01 Kirsty Todd
06:02 Gillian Shephard
06:04 Jonathan Marsden
06:10 Rob Stewart
06:10 John Scurr

06:10 Laura Bamford
06:11 Bob Fairbrother
06:12 Matthew Pinder
06:12 Shirley Oglesby
06:16 Rob Shephard
06:16 Richard Lockwood
06:17 Sam Rye

06:17 Janet Stocks
06:17 Rich Osgervy
06:21 lain Denby

06:21 Alice Denby

Class

M50

F40

M60
F40

F40
F40

M60
F60
F60
F40
F40

F40
M60
M60

M60
M50

M60

F60
M50
M50
F40
F40
M50
M60
F60

Club

Swaledale OC

Quakers
Elvet
Elvet
Elvet

Aycliffe
Worksop
Elvet
Pickering
Swaledale OC
Ryston

Elvet
Swaledale OC
Ripon

East End

Caterpillar
Shildon
Crook
Crook
Crook

Tailenders

Worksop

Darlington

East Hull
East Hull

Dragons
Dragons

Pos Ent No
304 298
305 84
306 523
307 273
308 385
309 392
310 158
311 201
312 200
313 259
314 175
315 492
316 206
317 207
318 228
319 307
320 229
321 183
322 43
323 148
324 375
325 316
326 101
327 337
328 235
329 29
330 466
331 224
332 516
333 517
334 381
335 115
336 473
337 474
338 426
339 343
340 125
341 240
342 31
343 418
344 196
345 287
346 286
347 306
348 305
349 174
350 374
351 371
352 105
353 106
354 345
355 182
356 464
357 142
358 143
359 291
360 7
361 169
362 168
363 211
364 386
365 137

Time Name

06:21 Storm McGeough
06:22 Stephanie Cook
06:24 Daniel West
06:27 Neil Lewis

06:28 James Rogerson
06:28 Kerry Round
06:29 John Fairburn
06:32 Thomas Hanson
06:33 Joan Hanson
06:35 Tracy Kirk

06:35 Jen Gardiner
06:35 David Travis
06:36 Gillian Havis
06:36 Paul Havis

06:36 Joanne Houghton
06:36 Louise Micklethwaite
06:38 Sarah Housley
06:38 Beverley Golden
06:38 Sheila Bradley
06:43 Harry Ellis

06:43 David Reed
06:43 Catrzona Moon
06:44 Harry Craig
06:44 Vikki O'Brien
06:44 Barry O Brien
06:45 Julia Bell

06:46 Richard Tait
06:48 Marysia Holubecki
06:48 Hannah Watson
06:48 Matt Watson
06:48 Charlotte Roberts
06:49 Malcolm Sygrove
06:49 Matthew Taylor
06:49 Nick Taylor
06:50 Anne Singleton
06:50 Denise Ombler
06:56 Kerry Dickinson
06:56 Rebecca Jellis
07:00 Keith Bell

07:02 Tony Sharpe
07:06 Zoe Groves
07:08 Mark Manley
07:08 Lee-Anne Manley
07:08 Camilla Mercer
07:08 Barry Mercer
07:08 Emma Fullerton
07:10 Tony Redfern
07:11 Frank Raspin
07:12 Bryony Crofts
07:13 Mark Crofts
07:13 Maxine Osgerby
07:14 Sean Godfrey
07:27 Steven Sykes
07:31 Emma Dyson
07:31 Sally Dyson
07:31 William Marsden
07:31 David Anderson
07:33 Tracy Foreman
07:33 Stephen Foreman
07:36 Jackie Hay
07:38 Tim Rollett

07:39 Katrina Dunn

Class

M60

M50
F40
F40
F40
F40
F60
M60

F40

F40
M50
F40
M60
F40
F40
M50
F60
M50

F40
F60
F40
F60
M60
M60
F40
M50
F40
F40

F40
M50
M60
F40
M50
F40
M50

F40
F40
M50
M60
F40

F40
M50

Club

LDWA
LDWA

TRA

Teammanvers

Buxton
Buxton
Buxton
Swaledale R

Ambleside
Swaledale OC

Elvet

Swaledale R
Swaledale R
Worksop

Swaledale OC

Worksop
Worksop
Worksop
Worksop

Maltby

East Hull
Sedgefield
Sedgefield

LDWA WY
Swaledale OC

Pos Ent No
366 138
367 275
368 108
369 317
370 146
371 512
372 209
373 154
374 458
375 521
376 261
377 446
378 454
379 321
380 126
381 208
382 339
383 131
384 70
385 18
386 527
387 230
388 535
389 537
390 536
391 538
392 486
393 50
394 434
395 376
396 11
397 493
398 59
399 109
400 189
401 384
402 442
403 359
404 30
405 409
406 531
407 530
408 199
409 225
410 336
411 54
412 100
413 504
414 112
415 491
416 379
417 459
418 16
419 161
420 399
421 481
422 73

Time Name

07:39 Rachele Dunn
07:40 Nicola Lloyd
07:40 Don Crowley
07:42 Sue Moore

07:42 Nick Edwards
07:43 Denise Warner
07:45 Alice Haworth
07:45 Helen Fagan
07:45 Abi Stothard
07:46 Ros Wells

07:51 Barrie Kirtley
07:54 Sally Staveley
07:54 Christine Stimpson
07:59 Sarah Morgan
07:59 Tammy Dickinson
08:03 Robert Haw

08:03 Maeve O'Sullivan
08:03 Rowena Dixon
08:05 David Chapman
08:09 Linda Bailey
08:09 Natasha Whieldon
08:19 Keith Hoyle

08:19 Dean Wise

08:19 Lizzy Wise

08:19 Jennifer Wise
08:19 Nicola Wise

08:21 Avril Thresh
08:22 Gaynor Brownfield
08:25 Peter Smith-Keary
08:26 Liam Rees

08:31 Sophie Arthur
08:31 Martin Travis
08:32 John Cantrell
08:32 Ali Culshaw

08:38 Ann Grainger
08:38 Sheila Robinson
08:38 Daniel Stabler
08:42 Christian Player
08:42 Julie Bell

08:42 Heather Sanderson
08:45 Kerry Whitham
08:45 Carol Whitham
08:46 Peter Hands
09:00 Claire Hope

09:00 Jinny Niven

09:09 Anna Bunch
09:09 Katie Craggs
09:10 Mary Von Guionneau
09:12 Joan Dalton

09:12 Richard Town
09:20 Nicola Richardson
09:20 Charlotte Strange
09:20 Sarah Bage

09:24 Christine Farnsworth
09:24 Corinna Russell
09:24 Margaret Thompson
09:25 Niall Cheyne

Class

F40
F60
M50
F40
M50
F40
F

F40
F

F40
M60
F40
F60
F40
F40
M50
F40
F40
M

F40
F40
M60
M60

F60
F40
F40

M60

M50
F40
F60
F60

F40
F60
F40
F40
M60
F40
F60
F40
F40
F40
F60
M60
F40

F40
F60
F40
F60
M50

Club
Swaledale OC
Swaledale OC

Pos EntNo Time Name

Worksop
Maltby
Worksop
Worksop
R'mond & Zet

Pickering
Pickering
Pickering
Pickering
Swaledale R

Swaledale R

LDWA
LDWA NY
Shildon
Broomfield
Quakers

Swaledale OC
LDWA NY

Grimsby FWCC
Grimsby FWCC

Elvet
Swaledale R
Elvet
Swaledale R

Class

O
=
5



